

11

Farnborough • Deepcut • Camberley

adult fares

1	1 Farnborough Kingsmead South												
2	£3	Farnb	porough Rail Station										
3	£3	£3	Prospect Avenue Prospect Avenue										
4	£3	£3	£3	£3 Rectory Road									
5	£3	£3	£3	£3	Mytch	Mytchett crossroads							
6	£3	£3	£3	£3	£3	Frimley Green							
7	£ 4	£4	£4	£4	£3	£3 Mindenhurst Brunswick Road							
8	£ 4	£4	£4	£4	£3	£3 £3 Deepcut							
9	£ 4	£4	£4	£4	£4	£4	£3	£3	Old Bisley Rd				
10		£5	£5	£4	£4	£4	£4	£3	£3 Heatherside Wheatsheaf				
11	£ 5	£5	£5	£4	£4	£4	£4	£4	£4	£3	3 Prior Road		
12	£5	£5	£5	£5	£ 4	£4	£4	£4	£4	£3	£3	Raver	nswood Roundabout
13	£5	£5	£5	£5	£4	£4	£4	£4	£4	£4	£3	£3	Camberley

how to calculate other fares

	adult	child	student
single fare	£3	£1.50	£2
10 journey saver	£ 24	£12	£16
20 journey saver	£ 48	£ 24	£32
single fare	£4	£ 2	£ 2 .50
10 journey saver	£ 32	£16	£20
20 journey saver	£ 64	£ 32	£40
single fare	£ 5	£ 2 .50	£3
10 journey saver	£40	£ 20	£ 24
20 journey saver	£ 80	£40	£48

whiterider

For use across the White Bus network. 7 & 28 day tickets are valid for consecutive days.

	adult	child	student
1day	£6	£ 3	£4
7 day	£ 30	£ 15	£20
28 day	£100	£ 50	£70

download our app



LINK

The Surrey LINK card allows young people, aged 20 and under, the ability to travel for the child fare on single and return tickets for any journey that starts and/or finishes in Surrey.

